Glasgow and West of Scotland Society of Anaesthetists

Friday 1st December 2023
The Studio, 67 Hope Street, Glasgow, G2 6AE
£20 Trainee/SAS/Fellow (Medical Students Free)
£100 Consultants

Book: https://bookcpd.com/node/482

Annual Trainee Meeting

=]

0845-0900
0900-0905

0905-0930

0930-0955

0955-1020

1020-1030

1030-1055

1055-1120

1120-1145

1145-1210

1210-1235

1235-1245

1245- 1400

1400-1500
1500-1530
1530-1630

1630-1700

Registration
Welcome

Acute Liver Failure
Dr Scott McNeill, Royal Infirmary of Edinburgh

Civility & Communication in teams
Dr Catherine Stretton, St John's Hospital Livingston

Lessons from a Lung Transplant Fellowship
Ms Jennifer Whiteley, Golden Jubilee National Hospital

Questions

Break and Refreshments

Alternative Analgesics
Dr Stephen Hickey, Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

CPEX for Dummies
Dr Gemma Scotland, Glasgow Royal Infirmary

The Anxious Child
Dr Alyson Walker, Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow

Freetown Anaesthesia: From the West of Scotland to
West Africa
Dr Graham White, University Hospital Crosshouse

Questions, Closing remarks

Lunch
GARC Poster presentations, Ambuscope skill station

GARC Session 1: Oral presentations
Break and Refreshments

GARC Session 2: Oral Presentations

Prizegiving, Closing remarks



https://bookcpd.com/node/482

	Slide 1: Glasgow and West of Scotland Society of Anaesthetists Annual Trainee Meeting  

