Glasgow and West of Scotland Society of Anaesthetists
Annual Trainee Meeting



Friday 1st December 2023 **The Studio,** 67 Hope Street, Glasgow, G2 6AE £20 Trainee/SAS/Fellow (Medical Students Free) £100 Consultants Book: https://bookcpd.com/node/482



0845-0900	Registration
0900-0905	Welcome
0905-0930	<b>Acute Liver Failure</b> Dr Scott McNeill, Royal Infirmary of Edinburgh
0930-0955	<i>Civility &amp; Communication in teams</i> Dr Catherine Stretton, St John's Hospital Livingston
0955-1020	<i>Lessons from a Lung Transplant Fellowship</i> Ms Jennifer Whiteley, Golden Jubilee National Hospital
1020-1030	Questions
1030-1055	Break and Refreshments
1055-1120	<b>Alternative Analgesics</b> Dr Stephen Hickey, Queen Elizabeth University Hospital
1120-1145	<b>CPEX for Dummies</b> Dr Gemma Scotland, Glasgow Royal Infirmary
1145-1210	<b>The Anxious Child</b> Dr Alyson Walker, Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow
1210-1235	<i>Freetown Anaesthesia: From the West of Scotland to</i> <i>West Africa</i> Dr Graham White, University Hospital Crosshouse
1235-1245	Questions, Closing remarks
1245- 1400	Lunch GARC Poster presentations, Ambuscope skill station
1400-1500	GARC Session 1: Oral presentations
1500-1530	Break and Refreshments
1530-1630	GARC Session 2: Oral Presentations

1630-1700 Prizegiving, Closing remarks